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1. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
2. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
3. Teal (Sul-R:1046)
4. Deep Aqua (Sul-R:571)
5.  (Sul-R:1260)
6. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
7.  (Sul-R:1282)
8. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
9. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
10. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
11. Hot Pink (Sul-R:1109)
12. Burnt Toast (Sul-R:1265)

Magical_christmas_01-6x10.dst
5.99x6.67 inches; 20,136 stitches

12 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
2. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
3. Teal (Sul-R:1046)
4. Deep Aqua (Sul-R:571)
5.  (Sul-R:1260)
6. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
7.  (Sul-R:1282)
8. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
9. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
10. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
11. Hot Pink (Sul-R:1109)
12. Burnt Toast (Sul-R:1265)

Magical_christmas_01-8x8.dst
7.00x7.80 inches; 22,879 stitches

12 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
2. Deep Aqua (Sul-R:571)
3. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
4.  (Sul-R:1282)
5.  (Sul-R:1260)
6. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
7. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
8. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
9. Hot Pink (Sul-R:1109)
10. Burnt Toast (Sul-R:1265)
11. Nutmeg (Sul-R:521)
12. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)

Magical_christmas_02-6x10.dst
5.99x8.08 inches; 21,206 stitches

12 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
2. Deep Aqua (Sul-R:571)
3. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
4.  (Sul-R:1282)
5.  (Sul-R:1260)
6. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
7. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
8. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
9. Hot Pink (Sul-R:1109)
10. Burnt Toast (Sul-R:1265)
11. Nutmeg (Sul-R:521)
12. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)

Magical_christmas_02-8x8.dst
5.78x7.80 inches; 20,659 stitches

12 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Teal (Sul-R:1046)
2. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
3. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
4.  (Sul-R:1260)
5. Burnt Toast (Sul-R:1265)
6.  (Sul-R:1282)
7. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
8. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
9. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
10. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
11. Deep Aqua (Sul-R:571)
12. Hot Pink (Sul-R:1109)
13. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)

Magical_christmas_03-6x10.dst
6.00x6.00 inches; 19,894 stitches

13 thread changes; 13 colors

1. Teal (Sul-R:1046)
2. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
3. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
4.  (Sul-R:1260)
5. Burnt Toast (Sul-R:1265)
6.  (Sul-R:1282)
7. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
8. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
9. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
10. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
11. Deep Aqua (Sul-R:571)
12. Hot Pink (Sul-R:1109)
13. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)

Magical_christmas_03-8x8.dst
7.85x7.86 inches; 23,890 stitches

13 thread changes; 13 colors

1. Teal (Sul-R:1046)
2. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
3. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
4. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
5. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
6. Hot Pink (Sul-R:1109)
7. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
8.  (Sul-R:1282)
9. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
10.  (Sul-R:1260)
11. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
12. Burnt Toast (Sul-R:1265)

Magical_christmas_04-6x10.dst
6.00x8.57 inches; 19,675 stitches

12 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Teal (Sul-R:1046)
2. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
3. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
4. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
5. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
6. Hot Pink (Sul-R:1109)
7. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
8.  (Sul-R:1282)
9. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
10.  (Sul-R:1260)
11. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
12. Burnt Toast (Sul-R:1265)

Magical_christmas_04-8x8.dst
5.45x7.80 inches; 18,530 stitches

12 thread changes; 12 colors
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1. Deep Aqua (Sul-R:571)
2. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
3. Teal (Sul-R:1046)
4. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
5.  (Sul-R:1282)
6. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
7. Hot Pink (Sul-R:1109)
8. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
9.  (Sul-R:1260)
10. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
11. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
12. Burnt Toast (Sul-R:1265)
13. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)

Magical_christmas_05-6x10.dst
5.99x6.94 inches; 20,064 stitches

13 thread changes; 13 colors

1. Deep Aqua (Sul-R:571)
2. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
3. Teal (Sul-R:1046)
4. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
5.  (Sul-R:1282)
6. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
7. Hot Pink (Sul-R:1109)
8. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
9.  (Sul-R:1260)
10. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
11. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
12. Burnt Toast (Sul-R:1265)
13. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)

Magical_christmas_05-8x8.dst
6.72x7.80 inches; 21,799 stitches

13 thread changes; 13 colors

1.  (Sul-R:1282)
2. Teal (Sul-R:1046)
3. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
4. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
5.  (Sul-R:1260)
6. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
7. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
8. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
9. Burnt Toast (Sul-R:1265)
10.  (Sul-R:508)
11. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1011)
12. Hot Pink (Sul-R:1109)

Magical_christmas_06-6x10.dst
6.00x6.60 inches; 22,329 stitches

12 thread changes; 12 colors

1.  (Sul-R:1282)
2. Teal (Sul-R:1046)
3. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
4. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
5.  (Sul-R:1260)
6. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
7. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
8. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
9. Burnt Toast (Sul-R:1265)
10.  (Sul-R:508)
11. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1011)
12. Hot Pink (Sul-R:1109)

Magical_christmas_06-8x8.dst
7.09x7.80 inches; 25,073 stitches

12 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
2. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
3.  (Sul-R:1282)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5.  (Sul-R:1260)
6. Burnt Toast (Sul-R:1265)
7. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
8. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
9. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
10. Deep Aqua (Sul-R:571)
11.  (Sul-R:508)
12. Hot Pink (Sul-R:1109)

Magical_christmas_07-6x10.dst
5.99x6.14 inches; 20,479 stitches

12 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
2. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
3.  (Sul-R:1282)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5.  (Sul-R:1260)
6. Burnt Toast (Sul-R:1265)
7. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
8. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
9. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
10. Deep Aqua (Sul-R:571)
11.  (Sul-R:508)
12. Hot Pink (Sul-R:1109)

Magical_christmas_07-8x8.dst
7.61x7.80 inches; 24,416 stitches

12 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Teal (Sul-R:1046)
2. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
3. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
4.  (Sul-R:1282)
5.  (Sul-R:1260)
6. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
7. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
8. Hot Pink (Sul-R:1109)
9. Burnt Toast (Sul-R:1265)
10. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
11.  (Sul-R:508)
12. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1011)

Magical_christmas_08-6x10.dst
5.99x7.38 inches; 19,524 stitches

12 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Teal (Sul-R:1046)
2. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
3. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
4.  (Sul-R:1282)
5.  (Sul-R:1260)
6. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
7. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
8. Hot Pink (Sul-R:1109)
9. Burnt Toast (Sul-R:1265)
10. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
11.  (Sul-R:508)
12. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1011)

Magical_christmas_08-8x8.dst
6.34x7.80 inches; 20,356 stitches

12 thread changes; 12 colors
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1. Teal (Sul-R:1046)
2. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
3. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
4.  (Sul-R:1282)
5.  (Sul-R:1260)
6. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
7. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
8. Hot Pink (Sul-R:1109)
9. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
10. Burnt Toast (Sul-R:1265)
11.  (Sul-R:508)
12. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1011)

Magical_christmas_09-6x10.dst
6.00x6.39 inches; 18,840 stitches

12 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Teal (Sul-R:1046)
2. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
3. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
4.  (Sul-R:1282)
5.  (Sul-R:1260)
6. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
7. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
8. Hot Pink (Sul-R:1109)
9. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
10. Burnt Toast (Sul-R:1265)
11.  (Sul-R:508)
12. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1011)

Magical_christmas_09-8x8.dst
7.32x7.80 inches; 21,637 stitches

12 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
2. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
3.  (Sul-R:1282)
4.  (Sul-R:1260)
5. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
6. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
7. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
8. Hot Pink (Sul-R:1109)
9. Burnt Toast (Sul-R:1265)
10. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)

Magical_christmas_10-6x10.dst
5.99x6.55 inches; 16,154 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
2. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
3.  (Sul-R:1282)
4.  (Sul-R:1260)
5. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
6. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
7. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
8. Hot Pink (Sul-R:1109)
9. Burnt Toast (Sul-R:1265)
10. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)

Magical_christmas_10-8x8.dst
7.15x7.80 inches; 18,250 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Teal (Sul-R:1046)
2. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
3. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
4. Deep Aqua (Sul-R:571)
5.  (Sul-R:1282)
6.  (Sul-R:1260)
7. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
8. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
9. Hot Pink (Sul-R:1109)
10. Coral (Sul-R:1154)

Magical_christmas_11-6x10.dst
6.00x6.26 inches; 20,642 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Teal (Sul-R:1046)
2. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
3. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
4. Deep Aqua (Sul-R:571)
5.  (Sul-R:1282)
6.  (Sul-R:1260)
7. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
8. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
9. Hot Pink (Sul-R:1109)
10. Coral (Sul-R:1154)

Magical_christmas_11-8x8.dst
7.47x7.80 inches; 24,241 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Teal (Sul-R:1046)
2. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
3. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
4. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
5. Deep Aqua (Sul-R:571)
6.  (Sul-R:1260)
7. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
8. Hot Pink (Sul-R:1109)
9. Burnt Toast (Sul-R:1265)
10. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
11. Bittersweet (Sul-R:1313)
12. Coral (Sul-R:1154)

Magical_christmas_12-6x10.dst
6.00x7.19 inches; 18,043 stitches

12 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Teal (Sul-R:1046)
2. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
3. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
4. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
5. Deep Aqua (Sul-R:571)
6.  (Sul-R:1260)
7. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
8. Hot Pink (Sul-R:1109)
9. Burnt Toast (Sul-R:1265)
10. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
11. Bittersweet (Sul-R:1313)
12. Coral (Sul-R:1154)

Magical_christmas_12-8x8.dst
6.51x7.80 inches; 19,273 stitches

12 thread changes; 12 colors


